General Description
The MAX1117 evaluation system (EV system) is a com-
plete two-channel data-acquisition system consisting of
a MAX1117 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
68L11DMODULE microcontroller (µC) module. The
MAX1117 is a high-speed, 8-bit data-acquisition sys-
tem. Windows 95/98® software provides a handy user
interface to exercise the MAX1117’s features.

Component List
MAX1117EVL11 System
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE
INTERFACE
TYPE
MAX1117EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User-Supplied
MAX1117EVL11 0°C to +70°C Windows Software
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX1117EVKIT 1 MAX1117 EV Kit
68L11DMODULE 1 68HC11 µC Module
REFERENCE QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1 0.1µF ceramic capacitor
C2, C3 2 100pF ceramic capacitors
C4 0 Open
J1 1 2 ✕ 20 right angle socket
JU1, JU2 2 2-pin headers
TP1 1 5-pin header
U1 1 Maxim MAX1117EKA
U2 1 Maxim MAX6025BEUR-T
None 1 PC Board, MAX1117 EV Kit
None 1
3 1/2in software disk,